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107/9/30 |+ & (106). %4 450,307
107/11/4 4g 2 % -4 F A& (29%)/Fa (A) 9,500 459,807
bk H-AF AE(R1E)/Fa 1,000 460,807
o PRI SRR G ALY FI 2,700,000 3,160,807
F11 4 9T » 528 3,161,335
108/1/30 |4 7 - i 10,825 3,150,510
AF PR B A 2,000,000 1,150,510
108/3/8 | & 4g & —#LEF A 2t € 3 Ac 2,000 1,152,510
108/3/13 | g4 -Mim gt ¢ F i 1,000 1,153,510
ek BT RS € F i 500 1,154,010
Mg AR Ak € B Ak 300 1,154,310
BEF di- %Emﬁ k€ E i 5,000 1,159,310
108/4/1 |» & c—3pFask € E % 1,300 1,160,610
108/4/2 |» #.i&- %Eﬁi B 500 1,161,110
108/4/16 |era% 150 1,160,960
108/5/20 |8 = ¢ 7% 1,000 1,161,960
108/6/18 |37 3% & 3 ¢ 13,000 1,174,960
108/6/21 |41 4 4= » 638 1,175,598
108/9/23 |£ + & 1,000 1,176,598
108/9/25 |3 =% 1,000 1,177,598
108/10/1 |3uew Ak € 3 4:108 1 41,800 1,219,398
1078 & & &£+ 2,780,066 2,010,975 1,219,398
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